
TV   MIÉRCOLES 
 

 

AULA P/H 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 
SALON DE 

ACTOS 

330 

LENG 

1C 

CUELLO 

LENG 

1C 

CUELLO 

LENG 

1C 

CUELLO 

LENG 

1C 

CUELLO 

ING 

B 

PARANO 

PLENCOVICH 

ING 

B 

PARANO 

ING 

B 

PARANO 

 

LAB. A 

IDIOMAS  

26 

ING 

NULHEM 

1°E 

ING 

NULHEM 

1°E 

ING 

NULHEM 

1°E 

ING 

NULHEM 

1°E 

ING 

NULHEM 

1°E 

   

LAB. B 

IDIOMA 

21 

 LEN 

5B 

PALACIOS 

LEN 

5B 

PALACIOS 

LEN 

5B 

PALACIOS 

    

 

BIBLIO 

 

 LENGUA 

B 

DEMIRDJIAN 

LENGUA 

B 

DEMIRDJIAN 

LENGUA 

B 

DEMIRDJIAN 

    

101 

37 

 HIS 

2B 

BOTTI 

HIS 

2B 

BOTTI 

HIS 

2B 

BOTTI 

HIS 

2B 

BOTTI 

HIS 

2B 

BOTTI 

ING 

1ªD 

QUIROZ 

ING 

1ªD 

QUIROZ 

102 

50 

 BIO 

3°B 

MASE 

BIO 

3°B 

MASE 

BIO 

3°B 

MASE 

BIO 

3°B 

MASE 

HIS 

3C 

MC CASKILL 

HIS 

3C 

MC CASKILL 

HIS 

3C 

MC CASKILL 

200 

78 

 HIS 

1D 

DISTEFANO 

HIS 

1D 

DISTEFANO 

HIS 

1D 

DISTEFANO 

HIS 

1D 

DISTEFANO 

   

201 

36 

 HIS 

2D 

SOFIA 

HIS 

2D 

SOFIA 

HIS 

2D 

SOFIA 

HIS 

2D 

SOFIA 

HIS 

2D 

SOFIA 

  

LAB. A 

FÍSICA 

17 

  

KALADJIAN 

  LENG 

1°D 

SAMPEDRO 

LENG 

1°D 

SAMPEDRO 

LENG 

1°D 

SAMPEDRO 

 

LAB. B 

FÍSICA 

10 

 

 

 

PETIT 

ADM 

5ª A 

PESNIK 

ADM 

5ª A 

PESNIK 

HISTORIA 

1°G 

VACAFLOR 

HISTORIA 

1°G 

VACAFLOR 

HISTORIA 

1°G 

VACAFLOR 

HISTORIA 

1°G 

VACAFLOR 

LAB. D 

FÍSICA  

6 

 GEO 

5B 

REY 

 

 

GEO 

5B 

REY 

 

 

FRANCÉS 

4 

REY 

FRANCÉS 

4 

REY 

FRANCÉS 

4 

REY 

  

EDULAB 

15 

 FRANCÉS 

1 

ELIAS 

FRANCÉS 

1 

ELIAS 

FRANCÉS 

1 

ELIAS 

FRANCÉS 

1 

ELIAS 

FRANCÉS 

1 

ELIAS 

  

LAB. A 

QUÍMICA 

24 

 BIO 

5°B 

CARNEVALE 

BIO 

5°B 

CARNEVALE 

BIO 

5°B 

CARNEVALE 

BIO 

5°B 

CARNEVALE 

   

LAB. B 

QUÍMICA 

20 

FRANCÉS 

3 

BARRANGOU 

FRANCÉS 

3 

BARRANGOU 

FRANCÉS 

3 

BARRANGOU 

FRANCÉS 

3 

BARRANGOU 

FRANCÉS 

3 

BARRANGOU 

FRANCÉS 

3 

    BARRANGOU 

FRANCÉS 

4 

BARRANGOU 

FRANCÉS 

4 

BARRANGOU 

CUBICULO 

3 

 

FRANCÉS 

5 

VIGNOLO 

FRANCÉS 

5 

VIGNOLO 

FRANCÉS 

5 

VIGNOLO 

FRANCÉS 

5 

VIGNOLO 

FRANCÉS 

5 

VIGNOLO 

FRANCÉS 

5 

VIGNOLO 

  

300 

25 

             BIO 

1°C 

         BELLO 

BIO 

1°C 

BELLO 

         ADM 

AGUILAR 

1A 

           ADM 

AGUILAR 

1A 

           ADM 

AGUILAR 

1A 

  

301 

59 

BIO 

4°B 

MERCADO- 

GONZÁLEZ M. 

BIO 

4°B 

MERCADO- 

GONZÁLEZ M. 

BIO 

4°B 

MERCADO- 

GONZÁLEZ M. 

 

HIS 

1B 

LASSO 

HIS 

1B 

LASSO 

HIS 

1B 

LASSO 

HIS 

1B 

LASSO 

LAB. A  

BIOLOGÍA 

20 

BIO 

2°B 

BRIGNONE 

BIO 

2°B 

BRIGNONE 

BIO 

2°B 

BRIGNONE 

BIO 

2°B 

BRIGNONE 

BIO 

2°B 

OZORES PACI 

BIO 

2°B 

OZORES PACI 

BIO 

2°B 

OZORES PACI 

 

LAB. B  

BIOLOGÍA 

30 

 BIO 

1°B 

Aux-Velasquez 

BIO 

1°B 

Velasquez 

BIO 

1°B 

Velasquez 

BIO 

1°B 

Velasquez 

BIO 

3°B 

CONCURSO 

-IRIARTE 

BIO 

3°B 

CONCURSO 

-IRIARTE 

BIO 

3°B 

CONCURSO 

-IRIARTE 

400 

100 

GEO 

1B 

CARBAJALES 

CHISLEANSCHI 

GEO 

1B 

CARBAJALES 

CHISLEANCHI 

HIS 

4B 

LUVERA 

HIS 

4B 

LUVERA 

HIS 

4B 

LUVERA 

HIS 

4B 

LUVERA 

HIS 

4B 

LUVERA 

HIS 

4B 

LUVERA 

AUDITORIO 

B 

130 

 ING 

2°D 

DAVID 

ING 

2°D 

DAVID 

ING 

2°D 

DAVID 

 

ING 

RODRIGUEZ,M 

2D 

ING 

RODRIGUEZ,M 

2D 

ING 

RODRIGUEZ,M 

2D 

501 

22 

GEO 

5C 

MC CASKILL 

GEO 

5C 

MC CASKILL 

GEO 

5C 

MC CASKILL 

GEO 

5C 

MC CASKILL 

GEO 

4C 

DEL FABBRO 

GEO 

4C 

DEL FABBRO 

GEO 

4C 

DEL FABBRO 

 

502 

31 

 

 

GEO 

1B 

JUAREZ 

GEO 

1B 

JUAREZ 

GEO 

1B 

JUAREZ 

   

503 

37 

 GEO 

2B 

CUBILLA 

GEO 

2B 

CUBILLA 

GEO 

2B 

CUBILLA 

GEO 

2B 

CUBILLA 

GEO 

2B 

TOBIO 

GEO 

2B 

TOBIO 

GEO 

2B 

TOBIO 

504 

39 

GEO 

3B 

TABAKIAN 

GEO 

3B 

TABAKIAN 

GEO 

3B 

TABAKIAN 

GEO 

3B 

FORAY 

GEO 

3B 

FORAY 

GEO 

1B 

CUBILLA 

GEO 

1B 

CUBILLA 

GEO 

1B 

CUBILLA 

505 

39  

GEO 

4B 

PAEZ 

REHERMANN 

GEO 

4B 

PAEZ 

REHERMANN 

GEO 

4B 

PAEZ 

REHERMANN 

GEO 

2C 

TADDIO 

GEO 

2C 

TADDIO 

GEO 

2C 

TADDIO 

GEO 

2C 

TADDIO 

506 

36 

 GEO 

1C 

BOSOER / 

GOLDFARB 

GEO 

1C 

BOSOER / 

GOLDFARB 

GEO 

3C 

ALVAREZ 

GEO 

3C 

ALVAREZ 

GEO 

3C 

ALVAREZ 

GEO 

3C 

ALVAREZ 

 

CUB 6°  ING 

3°D 

LÓPEZ,CANO  

ING 

3°D 

LÓPEZ,CANO  

ING 

3°D 

LÓPEZ,CANO  

ING 

3°D 

LÓPEZ,CANO 

 

 

 



TV   MIÉRCOLES 
 

 

600 

28  

          GEO 

4C 

TOBiO 

GEO 

4C 

TOBiO 

GEO 

4C 

TOBIO 

HIS 

3B 

CUELLO 

HIS 

3B 

CUELLO 

HIS 

3B 

CUELLO 

HIS 

3B 

CUELLO 

601 

50 

 HISTORIA 

3°B 

MEREL 

HISTORIA 

3°B 

MEREL 

HISTORIA 

3°B 

MEREL 

HISTORIA 

3°B 

MEREL 

ING 

1°E 

MENAN 

ING 

1°E 

MENAN 

ING 

1°E 

MENAN 

602 

32 

 LENG 

4°B 

SEOANE 

LENG 

4°B 

SEOANE 

LENG 

4°B 

SEOANE 

LENG 

5°B 

SEOANE 

LENG 

5°B 

SEOANE 

  

603 

32 
LENG 

PAZ 

LENG 

PAZ 

LENG 

PAZ 

LENG 

PAZ 

ADM 

LAFIOSCA 

4A 

ADM 

LAFIOSCA 

4A 

ADM 

LAFIOSCA 

4A 

ADM 

LAFIOSCA 

4A 

604 

32 

  ADM 

2B 

ALBORNOZ 

A CONCURSO 

ADM 

2B 

ALBORNOZ 

A CONCURSO 

ADM 

2B 

ALBORNOZ 

A CONCURSO 

   

605 

36 

MAT 

.3C 

ARRIBALZAGA 

MAT 

.3C 

ARRIBALZAGA 

MAT 

.3C 

ARRIBALZAGA 

LENGUA 

2B 

TREVISACCHE 

LENGUA 

2B 

TREVISACCHE 

LENGUA 

2B 

TREVISACCHE 

LENGUA 

2B 

TREVISACCHE 

 

Cubículo 

7 

INGLÉS 

 

VAZQUEZ POJU 

 

INGLÉS 

 

VAZQUEZ POJU 

 

INGLÉS 

 

VAZQUEZ POJU 

  

   

700 

18 

 MAT 

4C 

RODRIGUEZ 

MAT 

4C 

RODRIGUEZ 

MAT 

4C 

RODRIGUEZ 

    

701 

55 

 MAT 

5C 

PIÑEIRO 

MAT 

5C 

PIÑEIRO 

MAT 

5C 

PIÑEIRO 

MAT 

5C 

PIÑEIRO 

   

702 

39 

MAT 

1E 

VILLENA 

MAT 

1E 

VILLENA 

MAT 

1E 

VILLENA 

MAT 

1E 

VILLENA 

MAT 

1F 

ACUÑA 

MAT 

1F 

ACUÑA 

MAT 

1F 

ACUÑA 

MAT 

1F 

ACUÑA 

703 

38 

MAT 

1F 

D’ALBANO 

MAT 

1F 

D’ALBANO 

MAT 

1F 

D’ALBANO 

MAT 

1F 

D’ALBANO 

MAT 

1D 

ROCCHIA 

MAT 

1D 

ROCCHIA 

MAT 

1D 

ROCCHIA 

MAT 

1D 

ROCCHIA 

704 

34 

MAT 

2C 

MORELLI 

MAT 

2C 

MORELLI 

MAT 

2C 

MORELLI 

MAT 

2C 

MORELLI 

MAT 

1E 

SCALISE 

MAT 

1E 

SCALISE 

MAT 

1E 

SCALISE 

MAT 

1E 

SCALISE 

705 

35 

 ADM 

1A 

DE ESCALADA 

PLA 

ADM 

1A 

DE ESCALADA 

PLA 

MAT 

3C 

BASUALDO 

MAT 

3C 

BASUALDO 

MAT 

3C 

MORELLI 

MAT 

3C 

MORELLI 

MAT 

3C 

MORELLI 

800 

23 

ADM 

1B 

GOIBURU 

ADM 

1B 

GOIBURU 

ADM 

1B 

GOIBURU 

ADM 

1B 

GOIBURU 

ADM 

1B 

RIVAROLA 

ADM 

1B 

RIVAROLA 

ADM 

1B 

RIVAROLA 

ADM 

1B 

RIVAROLA 

801 

10 

 ADM 

2A 

MAYO 

ADM 

2A 

MAYO 

ADM 

2A 

MAYO 

ADM 

2A 

MAYO 

ADM 

1A 

ALBORNOZ 

ADM 

1A 

ALBORNOZ 

 

802 

24 

 HIS 

3°H 

BISSO 

HIS 

3°H 

BISSO 

HIS 

3°H 

BISSO 

HIS 

3°H 

BISSO 

HIS 

2C 

POSE 

HIS 

2C 

POSE 

 

803 

38 

 ADM 

3A 

DI MODUGNO 

ADM 

3A 

DI MODUGNO 

ADM 

3A 

DI MODUGNO 

ADM 

3A 

GONZALEZ 

ADM 

3A 

GONZALEZ 

ADM 

3A 

GONZALEZ 

 

804  

33 

 HIS 

5B 

OTAL LANDI 

HIS 

5B 

OTAL LANDI 

HIS 

5B 

OTAL LANDI 

HIS 

5B 

OTAL LANDI 

   

805 

34 

 HIS 

4C 

ROD OTERO 

HIS 

4C 

ROD OTERO 

HIS 

4C 

ROD OTERO 

HIS 

4C 

ROD OTERO 

HIS 

4C 

ROD OTERO 

HIS 

4C 

ROD OTERO 

 

806 

30 

 INGLÉS 

4D 

ROSSETTI 

INGLÉS 

4D 

ROSSETTI 

INGLÉS 

4D 

ROSSETTI 

ING 

3°D 

VIDETTA 

ING 

3°D 

VIDETTA 

ING 

3°D 

VIDETTA 

 

900 

32 

 HIS 

5C 

AMARILLO 

HIS 

5C 

AMARILLO 

HIS 

5C 

AMARILLO 

HIS 

5C 

AMARILLO 

   

901 

46 

 HIS 

1B 

PONCE 

HIS 

1B 

PONCE 

HIS 

1B 

PONCE 

HIS 

1C 

PONCE 

HIS 

1C 

PONCE 

  

902 

64 

HIS 

2C 

ROJAS 

HIS 

2C 

ROJAS 

HIS 

2C 

ROJAS 

HIS 

2C 

ROJAS 

HIS 

2C 

ROJAS 

   

LAB. B 

INFORMÁTICA 

40 

ADM 

4A 

SAMARDJI 

ADM 

4A 

SAMARDJI 

ADM 

4A 

SAMARDJI 

 

ADM 

4A 

SAMARDJI 

ADM 

5ª 

BOMBELLI 

ADM 

5ª 

BOMBELLI 

ADM 

5ª 

BOMBELLI 

 

Cubículo 

9° 

 

FRANCES 

4 

GIACHETTI 

FRANCES 

4 

GIACHETTI 

FRANCES 

4 

GIACHETTI 

FRANCÉS 

2 

CABRERA 

FRANCÉS 

2 

CABRERA 

FRANCÉS 

2 

CABRERA 

FRANCÉS 

2 

CABRERA 

 

1000 

36 

 HIS 

1G 

LAFIOSCA 

HIS 

1G 

LAFIOSCA 

HIS 

1G 

LAFIOSCA 

HIS 

1°G 

LOPEZ LUGO 

(AUX) 

HIS 

1°G 

LOPEZ LUGO 

(AUX) 

HIS 

1°G 

LOPEZ LUGO 

(AUX) 

HIS 

1°G 

LOPEZ LUGO 

(AUX) 

1001 

50 

HIS 

1C 

LOPEZ 

CHIODINI 

HIS 

1C 

LOPEZ 

CHIODINI 

HIS 

1C 

LOPEZ 

CHIODINI 

HIS 

1C 

LOPEZ 

CHIODINI 

HIS 

B 

DEMIRDJIAN 

HIS 

B 

DEMIRDJIAN 

HIS 

B 

DEMIRDJIAN 

 

1002 

68 

LENG 

            1°D 

          CAO 

LENG 

            1°D 

 CAO 

LENG 

            1°D 

           CAO 

LENG 

            1°D 

 CAO 

LENG 

3°B 

OTERO MC D 

LENG 

3°B 

OTERO MC D 

LENG 

3°B 

OTERO MC D 

LENG 

3°B 

OTERO MC D 
LAB.  A 

INFORMATICA

30 

 

   

MAT 

2°C 

BRAVO 

MAT 

2°C 

BRAVO 

MAT 

2°C 

BRAVO 

 

1100 

26 

 LENG 

2°B 

NASTA 

LENG 

2°B 

NASTA 

 LENG 

1°C 

RAMAS 

LENG 

1°C 

RAMAS 

LENG 

1°C 

RAMAS 

 

1101 

24 

FRANCÉS 

2 

BELLUCCI / 

CONVERTI 

FRANCÉS 

2 

BELLUCCI / 

CONVERTI 

FRANCÉS 

2 

BELLUCCI / 

CONVERTI 

 LENG 

4°B 

DI  BENEDETTO 

LENG 

4°B 

DI  BENEDETTO 

 

LENG 

4°B 

DI  BENEDETTO 

LENG 

4°B 

DI  BENEDETTO 



TV   MIÉRCOLES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           ANEXO MIÉRCOLES 

1  HIS 

5B 

CHIARADIA 

HIS 

5B 

CHIARADIA 

HIS 

5B 

CHIARADIA 

    

2  INGLES 

B 

PARANO 

INGLES 

B 

PARANO 

INGLES 

B 

PARANO 

  

 

  

3  ING 

4°D 

GONZALEZ 

ING 

4°D 

GONZALEZ 

ING 

4°D 

GONZALEZ 

    

4         

5         

6         

7  

     

  

8         

9         

         

         

 

1102  

36 

 

 GEO 

2C 

CATALIN 

GEO 

2C 

CATALIN 

GEO 

2C 

CATALIN 

LENGUA 

1B 

BRAVO 

LENGUA 

1B 

BRAVO 

LENGUA 

1B 

BRAVO 

LENGUA 

1B 

BRAVO 


